
 



GruppeRang Sektion Total Einzelpassen

GruppeRangliste :
25. Veteranenschiessen 2013     Steinhausen

1 Baar ASVWunderBaar 174   59  /  58a /  57 

59Urs Birchler
58Leo Hüsser a
57Josef Zimmermann

2 Baar ASVAltgässler 171   60  /  57  /  54 

60Luigi Venturi
57Anita Windlin
54Ernst Hug

3 Brugg ASBrugg 1 169   58  /  56a /  55 

58Peter Stiefel
56Willi Vogt a
55Franz Ingold

4 Dallenwil ASVDallenwil 1 169   59a /  57  /  53a

5 Zug ASGZug 1 167   57  /  55  /  55a

6 Reinach-Birseck ASVReinahc 1 166   57  /  56a /  53 

7 Steinhausen ASGSteinhausen 2 165   56a /  55  /  54 

8 Aegerital ASVAegerital 163   56  /  55  /  52 

9 Dallenwil ASVDallenwil 2 163   57  /  54a /  52a

10 Hünenberg ASGHünenberg 1 162   59a /  55  /  48a

11 Steinhausen ASGSteinhausen 1 161   56  /  54  /  51a

12 Dallenwil ASVDallenwil 3 160   55a /  53a /  52 

13 Steinhausen ASGSteinhausen 3 154   52  /  52  /  50a

14 Seon ASVSeon 1 154   55a /  53  /  46a

15 Brugg ASBrugg 2 144   57a /  52a /  35a
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GruppeRangliste :
25. Veteranenschiessen 2013     Steinhausen

10 9 8 7
Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

M

Baar ASV1 60Venturi Luigi 1953fCham 6 0 0 0
Baar ASV2 59Birchler Urs 1956fNeuheim 5 1 0 0
Hünenberg ASG3 59Schmid Karl 1932aCham 5 1 0 0
Dallenwil ASV4 59Niederberger Richard 1935aDallenwil 5 1 0 0
Brugg AS5 58Stiefel Peter 1951fWindisch 4 2 0 0
Baar ASV6 58Hüsser Leo 1939aBaar 4 2 0 0
Dallenwil ASV7 57Rohrer Anton 1948fDallenwil 4 1 1 0
Baar ASV8 57Windlin Anita 1955fOberrüti 4 1 1 0
Baar ASV9 57Zimmermann Josef 1944fBaar 3 3 0 0
Zug ASG10 57Garo Werner 1947fWalchwil 3 3 0 0
Dallenwil ASV11 57Richener Ruedi 1953fDallenwil 3 3 0 0
Reinach-Birseck ASV12 57Geiser Hanspeter 1956fReinach BL 3 3 0 0
Brugg AS13 57Schnidrig Otto 1938aLenzburg 4 1 1 0
Steinhausen ASG14 56Schnüriger Beat 1948fSteinhausen 4 1 0 1
Aegerital ASV15 56Hugener Markus 1956fUnterägeri 3 2 1 0
Reinach-Birseck ASV16 56Faédi Roger 1938aBasel 2 4 0 0
Brugg AS17 56Vogt Willi 1939aMandach 2 4 0 0
Steinhausen ASG18 56Misteli Hans 1942aSteinhausen 2 4 0 0
Aegerital ASV19 55Lüthold René 1956fUnterägeri 4 0 1 1
Zug ASG20 55Amgwerd Albin 1946fSteinhausen 3 1 2 0
Hünenberg ASG21 55Baumgartner Peter 1947fSteinhausen 2 3 1 0
Brugg AS22 55Ingold Franz 1950fWindisch 2 3 1 0
Steinhausen ASG23 55Kühni Silvia 1951fSteinhausen 2 3 1 0
Seon ASV24 55Dössegger Bernhard 1931aSeon 3 2 0 1
Emmenbrücke ASG25 55Räber Edy 1939aMerlischachen 3 1 2 0
Aegerital ASV26 55Durrer Franz 1927aEdlibach 2 3 1 0
Rothenburg ASV27 55Steiner Leo 1928aLuzern 2 3 1 0
Dallenwil ASV28 55Odermatt Josef 1942aEnnetbürgen 2 3 1 0
Zug ASG29 55Britschgi Karl 1941aBaar 1 5 0 0
Steinhausen ASG30 54Rüegg Käthy 1945fZug 3 1 1 1
Baar ASV31 54Hug Ernst 1945fBaar 3 1 1 1
Steinhausen ASG32 54Emmenegger Hans 1945fSteinhausen 0 6 0 0
Dallenwil ASV33 54Niederberger Josef 1940aAlpnach Dorf 1 4 1 0
Seon ASV34 53Luginbühl Stephan 1957fSafenwil 2 2 1 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV35 53Manser Fridolin 1947fAllschwil 1 3 2 0
Baar ASV36 53Heinzer Karl 1951fBaar 0 5 1 0
Merlischachen ASV37 53Niederberger Karl 1932aMerlischachen 2 2 1 1
Dallenwil ASV38 53Odermatt Anton 1936aDallenwil 2 2 1 1
Dallenwil ASV39 53Niederberger Walter 1930aWolfenschiessen 2 1 3 0
Wohlen ASV40 53Zeindler Walter 1935aWohlen AG 2 1 3 0
Reinach-Birseck ASV41 53Kuster Fritz 1943aBasel 1 4 0 1
Oberkirch ASV42 52Gautschi Peter 1945fReinach AG 2 2 1 0
Dallenwil ASV43 52Niederberger Walter 1958fWolfenschiessen 2 2 1 0
Aegerital ASV44 52Kränzlin Gerhard 1953fNeuheim 1 3 1 1
Steinhausen ASG45 52Portmann Fredi 1956fSteinhausen 0 5 0 1
Steinhausen ASG46 52Wyss Jakob 1950fSteinhausen 0 4 2 0
Dallenwil ASV47 52Näpflin Josef 1935aDallenwil 2 0 4 0
Brugg AS48 52Simon Siegfried 1939aHunzenschwil 1 3 1 1
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GruppeRangliste :
25. Veteranenschiessen 2013     Steinhausen

10 9 8 7
Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

M

Wohlen ASV49 51Koch Franz 1938aBerikon 2 1 2 0
Steinhausen ASG50 51Kühni Peter 1940aSteinhausen 1 3 1 0
Steinhausen ASG51 50Eggenberger Stephan 1955fRotkreuz 1 3 0 1
Seon ASV52 50Meier Armin 1932aLenzburg 2 1 1 1
Steinhausen ASG53 50Jans Xaver 1930aSteinhausen 0 3 2 1
Dallenwil ASV54 49Minder Josef 1947fDallenwil 0 3 2 0
Reinach-Birseck ASV55 49Ryffel Georges 1943aBasel 1 2 2 0
Aegerital ASV56 49Iten Franz-Xaver 1930aUnterägeri 0 2 3 1
Rothenburg ASV57 48Kamm Kurt 1952fNottwil 0 2 2 2
Hünenberg ASG58 48Baumgartner Alois 1943aSteinhausen 0 2 2 2
Seon ASV59 46Wyss Silvan 1943aStaufen 0 2 2 0
Merlischachen ASV60 41Ambauen Meinrad 1943aMerlischachen 0 0 2 2
Brugg AS61 35Kesselbach Jochen 1939aMandach 0 1 2 1
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KranzstichRangliste :

Rang Name Sektion Resultat Jg.Wohnort

25. Veteranenschiessen 2013     Steinhausen

1. Doppel 2. DoppelStlg.

Baar ASV1 Hüsser Leo 1939Baar 60 a 60
Emmenbrücke ASG2 Räber Edy 1939Merlischachen 59 a 56
Zug ASG3 Britschgi Karl 1941Baar 59 a 54
Hünenberg ASG4 Schmid Karl 1932Cham 59 a
Baar ASV5 Windlin Anita 1955Oberrüti 58 f 55
Baar ASV6 Birchler Urs 1956Neuheim 58 f 55
Baar ASV7 Venturi Luigi 1953Cham 58 f 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV8 Geiser Hanspeter 1956Reinach BL 58 f
Baar ASV9 Zimmermann Josef 1944Baar 57 f 55
Dallenwil ASV10 Rohrer Anton 1948Dallenwil 57 f
Brugg AS11 Stiefel Peter 1951Windisch 57 f
Dallenwil ASV12 Richener Ruedi 1953Dallenwil 57 f
Reinach-Birseck ASV13 Kuster Fritz 1943Basel 57 a
Dallenwil ASV14 Niederberger Richard 1935Dallenwil 57 a
Brugg AS15 Schnidrig Otto 1938Lenzburg 57 a
Steinhausen ASG16 Schnüriger Beat 1948Steinhausen 56 f
Dallenwil ASV17 Niederberger Walter 1958Wolfenschiessen 56 f
Aegerital ASV18 Durrer Franz 1927Edlibach 56 a
Merlischachen ASV19 Niederberger Karl 1932Merlischachen 56 a
Wohlen ASV20 Koch Franz 1938Berikon 56 a
Brugg AS21 Simon Siegfried 1939Hunzenschwil 56 a
Dallenwil ASV22 Odermatt Josef 1942Ennetbürgen 56 a
Dallenwil ASV23 Näpflin Josef 1935Dallenwil 56 a
Baar ASV24 Hug Ernst 1945Baar 55 f
Brugg AS25 Ingold Franz 1950Windisch 55 f
Aegerital ASV26 Hugener Markus 1956Unterägeri 55 f
Seon ASV27 Luginbühl Stephan 1957Safenwil 55 f
Dallenwil ASV28 Odermatt Anton 1936Dallenwil 55 a
Brugg AS29 Vogt Willi 1939Mandach 55 a
Dallenwil ASV30 Niederberger Josef 1940Alpnach Dorf 55 a
Reinach-Birseck ASV31 Ryffel Georges 1943Basel 55 a
Dallenwil ASV32 Niederberger Walter 1930Wolfenschiessen 55 a
Zug ASG33 Amgwerd Albin 1946Steinhausen 54 f
Steinhausen ASG34 Wyss Jakob 1950Steinhausen 54 f
Baar ASV35 Heinzer Karl 1951Baar 54 f
Aegerital ASV36 Lüthold René 1956Unterägeri 54 f
Steinhausen ASG37 Misteli Hans 1942Steinhausen 54 a
Zug ASG38 Garo Werner 1947Walchwil 53 f
Steinhausen ASG39 Kühni Silvia 1951Steinhausen 53 f
Reinach-Birseck ASV40 Faédi Roger 1938Basel 53 a
Wohlen ASV41 Zeindler Walter 1935Wohlen AG 53 a
Merlischachen ASV42 Ambauen Meinrad 1943Merlischachen 53 a
Rothenburg ASV43 Steiner Leo 1928Luzern 53 a
Seon ASV44 Meier Armin 1932Lenzburg 53 a
Hünenberg ASG45 Baumgartner Alois 1943Steinhausen 53 a
Aegerital ASV46 Kränzlin Gerhard 1953Neuheim 52 f
Reinach-Birseck ASV47 Manser Fridolin 1947Allschwil 52 f
Steinhausen ASG48 Jans Xaver 1930Steinhausen 52 a
Oberkirch ASV49 Gautschi Peter 1945Reinach AG 51 f
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KranzstichRangliste :

Rang Name Sektion Resultat Jg.Wohnort

25. Veteranenschiessen 2013     Steinhausen

1. Doppel 2. DoppelStlg.

Seon ASV50 Wyss Silvan 1943Staufen 51 a
Dallenwil ASV51 Minder Josef 1947Dallenwil 50 f
Rothenburg ASV52 Kamm Kurt 1952Nottwil 50 f
Seon ASV53 Dössegger Bernhard 1931Seon 50 a
Steinhausen ASG54 Portmann Fredi 1956Steinhausen 49 f 48
Steinhausen ASG55 Emmenegger Hans 1945Steinhausen 49 f
Steinhausen ASG56 Eggenberger Stephan 1955Rotkreuz 48 f
Steinhausen ASG57 Rüegg Käthy 1945Zug 47 f
Hünenberg ASG58 Baumgartner Peter 1947Steinhausen 47 f
Aegerital ASV59 Iten Franz-Xaver 1930Unterägeri 45 a
Brugg AS60 Kesselbach Jochen 1939Mandach 1 a
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Nachdoppel (Kat. B)Rangliste :

Rang Name Sektion Res. Jg.Wohnort

25. Veteranenschiessen 2013     Steinhausen

Treffer
1.

St.
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

Baar ASV1 Birchler Urs 1956Neuheim 494 f 100 99 99 98 98 98 98
Reinach-Birseck ASV2 Geiser Hanspeter 1956Reinach BL 492 f 99 99 98 98 98 97 94
Baar ASV3 Venturi Luigi 1953Cham 491 f 100 99 99 97 96 96 92
Emmenbrücke ASG4 Räber Edy 1939Merlischachen 490 a 100 99 98 97 96 96 96
Hünenberg ASG5 Schmid Karl 1932Cham 489 a 99 99 98 97 96 95 94
Baar ASV6 Hüsser Leo 1939Baar 489 a 99 98 98 97 97 96 96
Baar ASV7 Zimmermann Josef 1944Baar 487 f 99 98 97 97 96 95 95
Zug ASG8 Britschgi Karl 1941Baar 486 a 98 98 97 97 96 93 93
Zug ASG9 Amgwerd Albin 1946Steinhausen 484 f 99 98 96 96 95 95 93
Dallenwil ASV10 Niederberger Walter 1930Wolfenschiessen 484 a 99 98 97 96 94 93 91
Brugg AS11 Vogt Willi 1939Mandach 483 a 100 98 97 94 94 92 90
Dallenwil ASV12 Niederberger Josef 1940Alpnach Dorf 483 a 98 97 97 96 95 93 90
Rothenburg ASV13 Steiner Leo 1928Luzern 481 a 100 96 95 95 95 93 92
Brugg AS14 Schnidrig Otto 1938Lenzburg 481 a 99 97 96 95 94 93 91
Dallenwil ASV15 Richener Ruedi 1953Dallenwil 480 f 98 98 97 94 93 92 92
Reinach-Birseck ASV16 Faédi Roger 1938Basel 480 a 97 97 96 95 95 95 95
Baar ASV17 Windlin Anita 1955Oberrüti 479 f 97 96 96 96 94 94 93
Dallenwil ASV18 Odermatt Josef 1942Ennetbürgen 479 a 100 95 95 95 94 94 93
Hünenberg ASG19 Baumgartner Alois 1943Steinhausen 479 a 98 97 95 95 94 92 92
Dallenwil ASV20 Rohrer Anton 1948Dallenwil 478 f 99 98 96 93 92 92 91
Seon ASV21 Meier Armin 1932Lenzburg 478 a 97 97 96 95 93 92 92
Merlischachen ASV22 Niederberger Karl 1932Merlischachen 478 a 97 97 95 95 94 93 93
Dallenwil ASV23 Niederberger Walter 1958Wolfenschiessen 477 f 99 98 95 93 92
Aegerital ASV24 Hugener Markus 1956Unterägeri 477 f 99 97 94 94 93 92 92
Zug ASG25 Garo Werner 1947Walchwil 477 f 98 97 96 94 92 92 91
Reinach-Birseck ASV26 Manser Fridolin 1947Allschwil 477 f 97 96 96 95 93 92 90
Wohlen ASV27 Zeindler Walter 1935Wohlen AG 475 a 98 97 95 93 92 92 92
Wohlen ASV28 Koch Franz 1938Berikon 475 a 98 96 95 93 93 92 92
Dallenwil ASV29 Niederberger Richar 1935Dallenwil 475 a 98 96 94 94 93 92 92
Brugg AS30 Stiefel Peter 1951Windisch 474 f 98 96 94 93 93 92
Brugg AS31 Ingold Franz 1950Windisch 472 f 96 95 94 94 93 91 90
Dallenwil ASV32 Odermatt Anton 1936Dallenwil 472 a 99 98 94 91 90
Baar ASV33 Heinzer Karl 1951Baar 471 f 98 94 94 93 92 92 92
Baar ASV34 Hug Ernst 1945Baar 471 f 97 94 94 93 93 91 91
Steinhausen ASG35 Misteli Hans 1942Steinhausen 471 a 97 96 93 93 92 91
Rothenburg ASV36 Kamm Kurt 1952Nottwil 469 f 98 95 93 93 90
Steinhausen ASG37 Kühni Silvia 1951Steinhausen 469 f 96 95 95 92 91
Dallenwil ASV38 Näpflin Josef 1935Dallenwil 469 a 96 95 94 93 91
Aegerital ASV39 Lüthold René 1956Unterägeri 468 f 95 95 93 93 92 92
Seon ASV40 Dössegger Bernhard 1931Seon 468 a 96 96 94 92 90 89
Oberkirch ASV41 Gautschi Peter 1945Reinach AG 467 f 98 94 93 93 89
Seon ASV42 Luginbühl Stephan 1957Safenwil 467 f 96 95 94 91 91 85 83
Steinhausen ASG43 Kühni Peter 1940Steinhausen 464 a 96 93 93 91 91 91 90
Brugg AS44 Simon Siegfried 1939Hunzenschwil 464 a 95 94 93 92 90
Steinhausen ASG45 Wyss Jakob 1950Steinhausen 461 f 99 94 91 91 86 77
Steinhausen ASG46 Schnüriger Beat 1948Steinhausen 458 f 93 92 91 91 91 90
Steinhausen ASG47 Rüegg Käthy 1945Zug 457 f 100 97 91 85 84
Aegerital ASV48 Durrer Franz 1927Edlibach 457 a 99 94 94 86 84
Dallenwil ASV49 Minder Josef 1947Dallenwil 456 f 93 91 91 91 90 90 89
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Nachdoppel (Kat. B)Rangliste :

Rang Name Sektion Res. Jg.Wohnort

25. Veteranenschiessen 2013     Steinhausen

Treffer
1.

St.
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

Steinhausen ASG50 Eggenberger Stepha 1955Rotkreuz 455 f 98 96 94 84 83
Aegerital ASV51 Kränzlin Gerhard 1953Neuheim 454 f 95 93 92 90 84
Reinach-Birseck ASV52 Ryffel Georges 1943Basel 454 a 94 91 91 90 88
Steinhausen ASG53 Emmenegger Hans 1945Steinhausen 453 f 99 97 89 89 79
Hünenberg ASG54 Baumgartner Peter 1947Steinhausen 451 f 94 91 90 88 88
Steinhausen ASG55 Jans Xaver 1930Steinhausen 440 a 91 90 90 86 83
Reinach-Birseck ASV56 Kuster Fritz 1943Basel 435 a 100 91 86 80 78
Seon ASV57 Wyss Silvan 1943Staufen 435 a 96 94 84 81 80
Merlischachen ASV58 Ambauen Meinrad 1943Merlischachen 434 a 93 93 91 80 77
Steinhausen ASG59 Portmann Fredi 1956Steinhausen 421 f 94 91 85 83 68
Brugg AS60 Kesselbach Jochen 1939Mandach 5 a 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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KategoriensiegerRangliste :

Rang Name Sektion Resultat Stlg Jg.Wohnort

25. Veteranenschiessen 2013     Steinhausen

Baar ASV1 216.200Venturi Luigi 1953fCham
Baar ASV2 215.800Birchler Urs 1956fNeuheim
Hünenberg ASG3 215.800Schmid Karl 1932aCham
Baar ASV4 215.800Hüsser Leo 1939aBaar
Reinach-Birseck ASV5 213.400Geiser Hanspeter 1956fReinach BL
Emmenbrücke ASG6 212.000Räber Edy 1939aMerlischachen
Baar ASV7 211.400Zimmermann Josef 1944fBaar
Zug ASG8 211.200Britschgi Karl 1941aBaar
Dallenwil ASV9 211.000Niederberger Richard 1935aDallenwil
Baar ASV10 210.800Windlin Anita 1955fOberrüti
Brugg AS11 210.200Schnidrig Otto 1938aLenzburg
Dallenwil ASV12 210.000Richener Ruedi 1953fDallenwil
Brugg AS13 209.800Stiefel Peter 1951fWindisch
Dallenwil ASV14 209.600Rohrer Anton 1948fDallenwil
Brugg AS15 207.600Vogt Willi 1939aMandach
Dallenwil ASV16 206.800Odermatt Josef 1942aEnnetbürgen
Aegerital ASV17 206.400Hugener Markus 1956fUnterägeri
Zug ASG18 205.800Amgwerd Albin 1946fSteinhausen
Dallenwil ASV19 205.600Niederberger Josef 1940aAlpnach Dorf
Zug ASG20 205.400Garo Werner 1947fWalchwil
Reinach-Birseck ASV21 205.000Faédi Roger 1938aBasel
Dallenwil ASV22 204.800Niederberger Walter 1930aWolfenschiessen
Merlischachen ASV23 204.600Niederberger Karl 1932aMerlischachen
Brugg AS24 204.400Ingold Franz 1950fWindisch
Rothenburg ASV25 204.200Steiner Leo 1928aLuzern
Steinhausen ASG26 204.200Misteli Hans 1942aSteinhausen
Steinhausen ASG27 203.600Schnüriger Beat 1948fSteinhausen
Dallenwil ASV28 203.400Niederberger Walter 1958fWolfenschiessen
Baar ASV29 203.200Hug Ernst 1945fBaar
Aegerital ASV30 202.600Lüthold René 1956fUnterägeri
Aegerital ASV31 202.400Durrer Franz 1927aEdlibach
Dallenwil ASV32 202.400Odermatt Anton 1936aDallenwil
Wohlen ASV33 202.000Koch Franz 1938aBerikon
Steinhausen ASG34 201.800Kühni Silvia 1951fSteinhausen
Dallenwil ASV35 201.800Näpflin Josef 1935aDallenwil
Seon ASV36 201.400Luginbühl Stephan 1957fSafenwil
Baar ASV37 201.200Heinzer Karl 1951fBaar
Wohlen ASV38 201.000Zeindler Walter 1935aWohlen AG
Brugg AS39 200.800Simon Siegfried 1939aHunzenschwil
Reinach-Birseck ASV40 200.400Manser Fridolin 1947fAllschwil
Seon ASV41 198.600Dössegger Bernhard 1931aSeon
Seon ASV42 198.600Meier Armin 1932aLenzburg
Steinhausen ASG43 198.200Wyss Jakob 1950fSteinhausen
Reinach-Birseck ASV44 197.000Kuster Fritz 1943aBasel
Hünenberg ASG45 196.800Baumgartner Alois 1943aSteinhausen
Oberkirch ASV46 196.400Gautschi Peter 1945fReinach AG
Aegerital ASV47 194.800Kränzlin Gerhard 1953fNeuheim
Reinach-Birseck ASV48 194.800Ryffel Georges 1943aBasel
Steinhausen ASG49 193.600Emmenegger Hans 1945fSteinhausen
Steinhausen ASG50 192.400Rüegg Käthy 1945fZug
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KategoriensiegerRangliste :

Rang Name Sektion Resultat Stlg Jg.Wohnort

25. Veteranenschiessen 2013     Steinhausen

Hünenberg ASG51 192.200Baumgartner Peter 1947fSteinhausen
Rothenburg ASV52 191.800Kamm Kurt 1952fNottwil
Dallenwil ASV53 190.200Minder Josef 1947fDallenwil
Steinhausen ASG54 190.000Jans Xaver 1930aSteinhausen
Steinhausen ASG55 189.000Eggenberger Stephan 1955fRotkreuz
Steinhausen ASG56 185.200Portmann Fredi 1956fSteinhausen
Seon ASV57 184.000Wyss Silvan 1943aStaufen
Merlischachen ASV58 180.800Ambauen Meinrad 1943aMerlischachen
Brugg AS59 37.000Kesselbach Jochen 1939aMandach
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KategoriensiegerRangliste :

Rang Name Sektion Resultat Stlg Jg.Wohnort

Alters-Kategorien: [Senior]

25. Veteranenschiessen 2013     Steinhausen

Baar ASV1 215.800Birchler Urs 1956fNeuheim
Reinach-Birseck ASV2 213.400Geiser Hanspeter 1956fReinach BL
Baar ASV3 210.800Windlin Anita 1955fOberrüti
Aegerital ASV4 206.400Hugener Markus 1956fUnterägeri
Dallenwil ASV5 203.400Niederberger Walter 1958fWolfenschiessen
Aegerital ASV6 202.600Lüthold René 1956fUnterägeri
Seon ASV7 201.400Luginbühl Stephan 1957fSafenwil
Steinhausen ASG8 189.000Eggenberger Stephan 1955fRotkreuz
Steinhausen ASG9 185.200Portmann Fredi 1956fSteinhausen

B_Rangliste_K01  / PowerBowXP 12.2 (Access XP / 05.03.2008 / Copyright by M. Roth, CH-8197 Rafz) / Lizenznehmer: ZSAV
1 1/ Sonntag: 15. September 2013 / 10:14Schiessplatz: Festplatz 1



KategoriensiegerRangliste :

Rang Name Sektion Resultat Stlg Jg.Wohnort

Alters-Kategorien: [Veteran]

25. Veteranenschiessen 2013     Steinhausen

Baar ASV1 216.200Venturi Luigi 1953fCham
Baar ASV2 211.400Zimmermann Josef 1944fBaar
Dallenwil ASV3 210.000Richener Ruedi 1953fDallenwil
Brugg AS4 209.800Stiefel Peter 1951fWindisch
Dallenwil ASV5 209.600Rohrer Anton 1948fDallenwil
Zug ASG6 205.800Amgwerd Albin 1946fSteinhausen
Zug ASG7 205.400Garo Werner 1947fWalchwil
Brugg AS8 204.400Ingold Franz 1950fWindisch
Steinhausen ASG9 203.600Schnüriger Beat 1948fSteinhausen
Baar ASV10 203.200Hug Ernst 1945fBaar
Steinhausen ASG11 201.800Kühni Silvia 1951fSteinhausen
Baar ASV12 201.200Heinzer Karl 1951fBaar
Reinach-Birseck ASV13 200.400Manser Fridolin 1947fAllschwil
Steinhausen ASG14 198.200Wyss Jakob 1950fSteinhausen
Oberkirch ASV15 196.400Gautschi Peter 1945fReinach AG
Aegerital ASV16 194.800Kränzlin Gerhard 1953fNeuheim
Steinhausen ASG17 193.600Emmenegger Hans 1945fSteinhausen
Steinhausen ASG18 192.400Rüegg Käthy 1945fZug
Hünenberg ASG19 192.200Baumgartner Peter 1947fSteinhausen
Rothenburg ASV20 191.800Kamm Kurt 1952fNottwil
Dallenwil ASV21 190.200Minder Josef 1947fDallenwil
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KategoriensiegerRangliste :

Rang Name Sektion Resultat Stlg Jg.Wohnort

Alters-Kategorien: [Ehrenveteran]

25. Veteranenschiessen 2013     Steinhausen

Hünenberg ASG1 215.800Schmid Karl 1932aCham
Baar ASV2 215.800Hüsser Leo 1939aBaar
Emmenbrücke ASG3 212.000Räber Edy 1939aMerlischachen
Zug ASG4 211.200Britschgi Karl 1941aBaar
Dallenwil ASV5 211.000Niederberger Richard 1935aDallenwil
Brugg AS6 210.200Schnidrig Otto 1938aLenzburg
Brugg AS7 207.600Vogt Willi 1939aMandach
Dallenwil ASV8 206.800Odermatt Josef 1942aEnnetbürgen
Dallenwil ASV9 205.600Niederberger Josef 1940aAlpnach Dorf
Reinach-Birseck ASV10 205.000Faédi Roger 1938aBasel
Dallenwil ASV11 204.800Niederberger Walter 1930aWolfenschiessen
Merlischachen ASV12 204.600Niederberger Karl 1932aMerlischachen
Rothenburg ASV13 204.200Steiner Leo 1928aLuzern
Steinhausen ASG14 204.200Misteli Hans 1942aSteinhausen
Aegerital ASV15 202.400Durrer Franz 1927aEdlibach
Dallenwil ASV16 202.400Odermatt Anton 1936aDallenwil
Wohlen ASV17 202.000Koch Franz 1938aBerikon
Dallenwil ASV18 201.800Näpflin Josef 1935aDallenwil
Wohlen ASV19 201.000Zeindler Walter 1935aWohlen AG
Brugg AS20 200.800Simon Siegfried 1939aHunzenschwil
Seon ASV21 198.600Dössegger Bernhard 1931aSeon
Seon ASV22 198.600Meier Armin 1932aLenzburg
Reinach-Birseck ASV23 197.000Kuster Fritz 1943aBasel
Hünenberg ASG24 196.800Baumgartner Alois 1943aSteinhausen
Reinach-Birseck ASV25 194.800Ryffel Georges 1943aBasel
Steinhausen ASG26 190.000Jans Xaver 1930aSteinhausen
Seon ASV27 184.000Wyss Silvan 1943aStaufen
Merlischachen ASV28 180.800Ambauen Meinrad 1943aMerlischachen
Brugg AS29 37.000Kesselbach Jochen 1939aMandach
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